130 Bryanston Drive, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng
Tel: (011) 706 7775 Fax: (011) 706 7829
E-mail: info@bicollege.co.za Web: www.britishinternationalcollege.co.za

I NTE R NATI O N AL Cambridge Integllzgofr{lZ?‘Elj(:r;;ilr?gtlitl)i Centre: ZA 557

Dean: Margaret Oshry B.A; UED; B. Ed; M.Ed.
Group Director of Studies: Claudia Meyer MA.

Distance College Principal: Claudia Meyer MA.

}‘ ‘{ Bryanston Campus Principal: Irena Ilieva M.Sc.; HDip.Ed
Siminate ot @Pﬂl’”[x Pretoria Campus Principal: Marelize Swanepoel M.A.
deiiid Preparatory Campus Principal: Dr. Garth Thompson HDip.Ed.; MA.; D.D.

SCHEDULE OF FEES - 2018

FOUNDATION - Stage 7 and 8
Annual Registration Fee R 1,785.00 Personal Development Programme R 820.00
Standard Course Fee R 3,160.00 College Exam Fees R 165.00 per subject.
Carry Over Fee R 595.00
FOUNDATION - Stage 9
Annual Registration Fee R 1,785.00 Carry Over Fee R 595.00
Standard Course Fee R 3,760.00 Personal Development Programme R 820.00
Combined Science R 6,470.00 College Exam Fees R 165.00 per subject.
Art & Design R 4,300.00 Cambridge Exam Fees £ 19.25 persubject. *
IGCSE
Annual Registration Fee R 1,785.00 Music R 7,170.00
Standard Course Fee R 5,750.00 Carry Over Fee R 595.00
Art & Biology Core R 6,470.00 Personal Development Programme R 1,500.00
Biology Extended R 6,620.00
Geography R 5,750.00
Physical Science R 9,480.00 Cambridge Exam Fees £ 37.38 persubject. *
AS LEVEL
Annual Registration Fee R 1,785.00 Music R 7,110.00
Standard Course Fee R 6,150.00 Psychology R 6,650.00
Biology R 9,330.00 Carry Over Fee R 595.00
Chemistry R 9,680.00 Personal Development Programme R 1,570.00
Geography R 6,440.00
Physics R 9,460.00 Cambridge Exam Fees £ 4277 persubject. *

NOTE:
1. Payment of fees (excluding examination fees) is in full upon registration.

2. Payments may be by credit card, direct deposit or electronic transfer. For our students' safety, cash payments cannot be accepted on campus.
3. Examination entry fees must accompany exam entry applications before entry can be processed.
4. Payments to be made into account of:

Standard Bank 4 British International Distance College

Branch s Fourways Crossing

Branch Code > 0099 53

Account Number ’ 02 335 7495

Swift code : SBZAZAJJ

Paid in ZAR at the prevailing exchange rate. Please see Online Student Services for current Rand value.
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